MTisd^ Centrifuges, Micro
Description Articles
Dig'rtal Back
Light LCD
"DAIHAN" WiseSpin®CF-10 High-Performance Microcentrifuge Set, 12x0.2/0.5/1.5/2.0mlTubes
Compact, Quiet, Safety Lid Locking, Easy-to-Use Fixed-Angle Rotor, Max. 13,500rpm, 12,250 x g
• Unbelievably Quiet Operation - Brushless DC motor
• High Performance - Digital Feedback Speed Control,

High-Performance Microcentrifuge
* other Specifications are available upon Customer's Request.
Ordering Information
Mini Personal Centrifuge Set. I Phase. 120V
DH.WCFOOOir Microcentrifuge, CF-10 Set, Max.13,500rpnn, including Rotor CFAR1512,
1 Phase, 230V, with Power Cord
Mini Personal Centrifuge Set. I Phase, 230V
DH.WCF00010* Microcentrifuge, CF-10 Set, Max.13,500rpm, including Rotor OFAR1512,
1 Phase, 230V, with Power Cord
' 12ea X 0.2ml Tube Adapters and 12ea x 0.5ml Tube Adapters are included
Spare Accessory
DH.WCF00100 Fixed Angle Rotor, CFAR1512, 12 x 1.5/2.0ml Tubes
DH.WCF00200 0.2ml Tube Adapter-sets, 12ea Adapter/lset, CFTA1 for CF-10
DH.WCF00300 0.5ml Tube Adapter-sets, 12ea Adapter/lset, CFTA2 for CF-10
Sales: by the Nearest Distributors www. DMHAN-Sci.com or ALLforLAB.com Shopping-mall 3 9